PROPEL ADVANCED 1

SPECS

LT T

FEATURES

FRAME

SIZES XS, S, M, M/L, L, XL

COLORS Orion Nebula

FRAME Advanced-Grade Composite, disc

FORK Advanced-Grade Composite, full-composite OverDrive Aero steerer, disc

SHOCK N/A

HANDLEBAR Giant Contact SL Aero XS:40cm, S:40cm, M:42cm, M/L:42cm, L:44cm,
XL:44cm

GRIPS Stratus Lite 2.0

STEM Giant Contact SL Aero, OverDrive Aero XS$:80mm, S:90mm, M:100mm,
M/L:110mm, L:110mm, XL:120mm

SEATPOST Giant Vector, composite, -5/+15mm offset

SADDLE Giant Fleet SL

PEDALS N/A

DRIVETRAIN

SHIFTERS

FRONT DERAILLEUR
REAR DERAILLEUR
BRAKES

BRAKE LEVERS
CASSETTE
CHAIN

CRANKSET

BOTTOM BRACKET

SRAM Rival eTap AXS
SRAM Rival eTap AXS
SRAM Rival eTap AXS

SRAM Rival eTap AXS hydraulic, SRAM PaceLine rotors [F]160mm,
[R]140mm

SRAM Rival eTap AXS hydraulic
SRAM Rival, 12-speed, 10x30
SRAM Rival D1

SRAM Rival D1 DUB, 35/48 XS:170mm, S:170mm, M:172.5mm,
M/L:172.5mm, L:175mm, XL:175mm

SRAM DUB, press fit

WHEELS
RIMS
HUBS

SPOKES
TIRES

EXTRAS

Giant SLR 2 50 Carbon Disc WheelSystem, [F]50mm, [R]50mm

[F] Giant alloy, CenterLock, 12mm thru-axle, [R] Giant alloy, paw!
driver(3-pawl 30t), CenterLock, 12mm thru-axle

SAPIM Sprint
Giant Gavia Course 1, tubeless,700x25c¢ (28mm), folding

computer mount, water bottle cages, tubeless prepared, 30mm max
tire size

e Frame: Advanced-Grade Composite, disc

e Fork: Advanced-Grade Composite, full-composite OverDrive Aero steerer, disc

¢ Shifters: SRAM Rival eTap AXS

e Crankset: SRAM Rival D1 DUB, 35/48 XS:170mm, S:170mm, M:172.5mm,

M/L:172.5mm, L:175mm, XL:175mm
e Colors: Orion Nebula

Recommended Retail Price: $6,000

GEOMETRY

FRAME XS
Seat Tube Length (inch) 18.3
Seat Tube Angle 74.5°
Top Tube Length (inch) 20.5
Head Tube Length (inch) 4.7
Head Tube Angle 71.0°
Fork Rake (inch) 1.8
Trail (inch) 2.8
Wheelbase (inch) 38.4
Chain Stay Length (inch) 15.9
Bottom Bracket Drop (inch) 2.8
Stack (inch) 20.4
Reach (inch) 14.8
Stand Over Height (inch) 28.4
Handlebar Width (inch) 15.7
Stem Length (inch) 3.1
Crank Length (inch) 6.7
Wheel Size 700C

19.7
73.5°
211
5.1
72.3°
1.8
25
385
15.9
2.7
20.8
15.1
29.6
15.7
35
6.7
700C

M
20.5
73.0°
21.7
57
73.0°
1.8
2.3
386
15.9
2.7
21.5
15.3
30.3
16.5
3.9
6.8
700C

ML
21.5
73.0°
222
6.5
73.0°
1.8
23
39
15.9
26
221
15.5
31.3
16.5
43
6.8
700C

L
226
73.0°
22.8
7.3
73.0°
1.8
23
39.6
15.9
26
229
15.8
323
17.3
4.3
6.9
700C

*All specifications and prices listed are subject to change without notice.

XL
234
72.0°
236
7.9
73.0°
1.8
23
40.2
15.9
2.6
235
16.2
32.8
17.3
4.7
6.9
700C



